

NDPS 22 of 2025
CNR WBUD01-00-001518-2025
JO Code No.WB00883

Order No. 39

Dated 10.07.2026

The original case record is taken up on the basis of the put up petition.
Ld. lawyer for the accused person files one petition alongwith fresh vakalatnama,
Let it be kept with the case record.
The case is adjourned.
To-date (04.08.2026) for appearance.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.